
PT GOVT LOT 4 OF SEC 6-3N-26E
IN OR 1081/754 & OR 1081/772
(EX CNSVTN ESMT OR 1229/1645)

WAL-MART STORES EAST L P
ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPARMENT  , STORE #5037 / MS 0555
BENTONVILLE, AR 72716-0555

06-3N-26-0000-0006-0000

9900 NO AG ACREAGE
05

5001.00

ALDERMAN DR, YULEE
05/19/2023 MLU

04/21/2025 KBA 38.24 276,992 0 0 276,992

STANDARD
4

0
0

276,992
276,992
154,838
122,154

0
122,154
276,992

0

183,552

1081/0772 9/18/2002 QC Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYONIER TMBRLNDS OPR

WAL-MART STORES EAS

1081/0762 9/18/2002 QC U V 10 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYONIER INC

WAL-MART STORES EAS
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0

1 009900 C ACREAGE NON- 0 OR 0.00 0.00 18.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,500.00 14,500.00 275,065

2 009606 C CONSERVATION 0 OR 0.00 0.00 19.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 1,927


